
CLUB DE TIRO ARMAS HISTORICAS ALICANTE 2013

Pos Apellidos y Nombre Dor. 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 O Total 10'S

1º ANTONIO VICENTE LLORCA LOZANO 16 4 4 2 92 4

Pos Apellidos y Nombre DORSA 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 O Total 10'S
1º JUAN ANTONIO CORTES ALAMAR 15 2 4 3 1 87 2

2º FRANCISCO GARCIA VERDU 3 2 3 5 87 2

3º RAFAEL JIMENEZ MINGUEZ 29 2 3 5 87 2

4º JESUS OLIVARES BELTRAN 23 2 2 4 2 84 2

5º MIGUEL CORCOLES BERTOLIN 32 1 4 2 3 83 1

6º VICENTE ANTONIO LOPEZ MUÑOZ 9 1 5 3 1 76

Pos Apellidos y Nombre DORSA 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 O Total 10'S
1º JUAN ESTEBAN VERASTEGUI 12 3 3 1 3 79 3

2º MIGUEL CORCOLES BERTOLIN 32 4 4 1 1 79

Pos Apellidos y Nombre DORSA 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 O Total 10'S
1º ANTONIO UBEDA CUARTERO 14 3 3 4 79
2º FAUSTINO PIÑAN ANDRES 25 1 1 1 7 66

Pos Apellidos y Nombre DORSA 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total 10'S
1º JOSE RAMON GALAN TALENS 10 4 6 94 4

Pos Apellidos y Nombre DORSA 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total 10'S

1º JOSE RAMON GALAN TALENS 10 5 5 95 5

2º RAFAEL JIMENEZ MINGUEZ 29 5 5 95 5

3º J. EMILIO OLIVER GOMIS 7 4 5 1 93 4

4º MIGUEL CORCOLES BERTOLIN 32 3 7 93 3

5º JESUS OLIVARES BELTRAN 23 2 8 92 2

6º JUAN ESTEBAN VERASTEGUI 12 4 3 3 91 4

7º YOLANDA PONS MARTINEZ 17 3 5 2 91 3

4º Triangular Arcabuceros del Sureste
CULLERA  -  ALICANTE  -  ALBACETE
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8º FRANCISCO GARCIA VERDU 3 3 5 2 91 3

9º JERONIMO RAMIREZ SANCHEZ 22 2 7 1 91 2

10º JOSE MIGUEL ARGUDO SAEZ 19 4 2 4 90 4

11º ANTONIO VICENTE LLORCA LOZANO 16 2 6 2 90 2

12º FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI 31 2 6 2 90 2

13º CESAREO COMPAÑ GARCIA 26 10 90
14º ANTONIO UBEDA CUARTERO 14 2 5 3 89 2

15º ALEJANDRO SANTIAGO ROMERO 30 3 2 5 88 3

16º PEPE MORA LAFUENTE 27 1 6 2 1 87 1

17º JOSE JUAN MARTINEZ PALOMARES 24 1 5 4 87 1

18º MANUEL RAGEL DE LA VEGA 20 3 3 1 3 86 3

19º JOHANNES PEITSMAN 33 2 4 2 2 86 2

20º FERNANDO VALERO MARQUINA 1 7 2 1 86
21º JUAN ANTONIO CORTES ALAMAR 15 3 1 4 2 85 3

22º PEDRO DE ANDRES CUADRA 21 2 3 3 2 85 2

23º VICENTE ANTONIO LOPEZ MUÑOZ 9 6 3 1 85
24º JOAQUIN SALVADOR MARTINEZ 18 1 2 6 1 83 1

25º VICENTE CASAS RIPOLL 6 1 3 2 4 81 1

26º JOSE MURCIA ALONSO 13 1 2 4 3 81 1

27º ANTONIO VALERO CARRERAS 8 4 4 1 1 79
28º GASPAR GIL LOPEZ 28 1 5 1 3 74
29º VICENTE CASAS GOMEZ 5 2 2 1 2 3 68
30º JOSE MIGUEL ALBERT 11

Pos Apellidos y Nombre DORSA 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 O Total 10'S
1º JOSE RAMON GALAN TALENS 10 7 3 97 7

2º JESUS OLIVARES BELTRAN 23 6 4 96 6

3º FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI 31 6 4 96 6

4º JERONIMO RAMIREZ SANCHEZ 22 5 5 95 5

5º JOSE JUAN MARTINEZ PALOMARES 24 5 5 95 5

6º FRANCISCO GARCIA VERDU 3 5 5 95 5

7º CESAREO COMPAÑ GARCIA 26 5 4 1 94 5

8º J. EMILIO OLIVER GOMIS 7 4 6 94 4

9º MIGUEL CORCOLES BERTOLIN 32 4 6 94 4

10º JUAN ANTONIO CORTES ALAMAR 15 3 7 93 3

11º RAFAEL JIMENEZ MINGUEZ 29 3 7 93 3

12º JOSE MIGUEL ARGUDO SAEZ 19 4 4 2 92 4

13º ANTONIO VICENTE LLORCA LOZANO 16 2 8 92 2

14º JUAN ESTEBAN VERASTEGUI 12 2 7 1 91 2

15º YOLANDA PONS MARTINEZ 17 2 7 1 91 2

16º ANTONIO UBEDA CUARTERO 14 1 7 2 89 1

17º ALEJANDRO SANTIAGO ROMERO 30 2 4 4 88 2

18º JOHANNES PEITSMAN 33 3 2 3 2 86 3

19º VICENTE ANTONIO LOPEZ MUÑOZ 9 3 2 2 3 85 3

KUCHENREUTER
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20º JOAQUIN SALVADOR MARTINEZ 18 1 4 4 1 85 1

21º PEPE MORA LAFUENTE 27 5 5 85
22º ANTONIO VALERO CARRERAS 8 2 2 4 2 84 2

23º JOSE MURCIA ALONSO 13 1 2 6 1 83 1

24º PEDRO DE ANDRES CUADRA 21 3 7 83
25º MANUEL RAGEL DE LA VEGA 20 1 4 2 1 2 81 1

26º FERNANDO VALERO MARQUINA 1 1 3 2 4 81 1

27º VICENTE CASAS RIPOLL 6 1 2 4 3 78 1

28º GASPAR GIL LOPEZ 28 4 2 1 3 77
29º VICENTE CASAS GOMEZ 5 1 2 2 3 1 1 70

Pos Apellidos y Nombre DORSA 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 O Total 10'S
1º JESUS OLIVARES BELTRAN 23 1 4 5 86 1

2º FAUSTINO PIÑAN ANDRES 25 1 3 5 1 84 1

3º ANTONIO GARRIDO JIMENEZ 2 4 4 2 82

Pos Apellidos y Nombre DORSA 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 O Total 10'S
1º ALFREDO PEÑA MARIN 4 3 7 93 3

2º JOSE MIGUEL ALBERT 11 2 4 4 88 2

3º ANTONIO VICENTE LLORCA LOZANO 16 1 6 3 88 1

Pos Apellidos y Nombre DORSA 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 O Total 10'S
1º FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI 31 7 2 1 96 7

2º FAUSTINO PIÑAN ANDRES 25 1 6 3 88 1

3º ANTONIO GARRIDO JIMENEZ 2 1 6 3 88 1

4º ANTONIO VICENTE LLORCA LOZANO 16 2 2 4 2 84 2

5º JERONIMO RAMIREZ SANCHEZ 22 1 4 3 2 84 1

Pos Apellidos y Nombre DORSA 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 O Total 10'S
1º RAFAEL JIMENEZ MINGUEZ 29 3 7 93 3

2º JOSE MURCIA ALONSO 13 4 1 4 1 81 4

Pos Apellidos y Nombre DORSA 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 O Total 10'S
1º FAUSTINO PIÑAN ANDRES 25 2 3 3 2 85 2

2º ANTONIO UBEDA CUARTERO 14 1 3 5 1 84 1
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Pos Apellidos y Nombre DORSA 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 O Total 10'S
1º JOSE RAMON GALAN TALENS 10 8 2 98 8

2º JUAN ESTEBAN VERASTEGUI 12 6 4 96 6

3º VICENTE CASAS GOMEZ 5 5 4 1 94 5

4º PEDRO DE ANDRES CUADRA 21 4 6 94 4

5º JESUS OLIVARES BELTRAN 23 4 6 94 4

6º ALFREDO PEÑA MARIN 4 4 6 94 4

7º CESAREO COMPAÑ GARCIA 26 4 5 1 93 4

8º YOLANDA PONS MARTINEZ 17 3 7 93 3

9º FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI 31 3 7 93 3

10º VICENTE CASAS RIPOLL 6 2 8 92 2

11º ANTONIO GARRIDO JIMENEZ 2 3 5 2 91 3

12º FAUSTINO PIÑAN ANDRES 25 1 6 3 88 1

13º ANTONIO UBEDA CUARTERO 14 1 6 2 1 87 1

14º GASPAR GIL LOPEZ 28 7 3 87
15º VICENTE ANTONIO LOPEZ MUÑOZ 9 1 5 3 1 86 1

16º MANUEL RAGEL DE LA VEGA 20 1 3 4 2 83 1

17º J. EMILIO OLIVER GOMIS 7 4 5 1 83
18º ANTONIO VICENTE LLORCA LOZANO 16 1 6 3 78
19º PEPE MORA LAFUENTE 27 1 4 1 3 1 77 1

20º ALEJANDRO SANTIAGO ROMERO 30 7 3 77
21º JOSE MIGUEL ALBERT 11 1 1 3 1 2 2 72 1

22º JOSE JUAN MARTINEZ PALOMARES 24 3 3 1 3 66
23º ANTONIO VALERO CARRERAS 8 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 54 1
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